
 

BABY - DORSO 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 CINCOTTI GIOVANNI 2000     22''39 

2 GRECO NICOLA 2000   PINA 25''89 

3 PANICO ANTONIO 2000     26''34 

4 CARDIELLO GUIDO 2001   CARLA 29''44 

5 MONACO MATTEO 2000   ROSARIO 31''07 

6 GRANDE GERMANO 2000   KATIA 31''18 

7 FINAMORE LUIGI       32''28 

8 PRIORE MICHELE 2001   PINA 32''60 

9 AMODEO PIETRO 2002   CARLA 33''93 

10 LO RUSSO ANTONIO 2001   ROSARIO 34''63 

11 SAVARISE SALVATORE       35''71 

12 CIRONE CONO 2002   DOMENICO 38''59 

13 ZIRPOLI ROBERTO 2000   ANTONIO 44''08 

14 ARNONE CARMINE 2002   ANTONIO 48''27 

15 CASALE GIACOMO 2000   ANTONIO 50''20 

16 GALLO CONO  2001     51''02 

17 D'ELIA PIETRO 2000   ANTONIO 54''96 

18 ORLANDO GABRIELE 2002   PINA   

19 LUZZI MARCO 2001   ROSARIO   

20 MORENA LUCA  2001   SERGIO   

21 CRITONE GIUSEPPE 2001   SERGIO   

22 MONACO MARTINO 2001   PINA   

23 CAFARO ALESSIO 2001   ROSARIO 01'00''25 

 

 

 

 

 

BABY - DORSO 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 D'ALESSIO ILARIA 2001   SERGIO 27''60 



2 CARRANO MARIELE 2000     27''99 

3 MANGIERI ANNA 2000   VENERANDA 28''10 

4 DI BELLA MICHELA 2000     28''29 

5 BALBO ANTONELLA 2000   DOMENICO 28''62 

6 PALADINO DAFNE 2000   VENERANDA 28''94 

7 DI CANDIA FRANCESCA 2001     29''50 

8 RINALDI FRANCESCA 2000   VENERANDA 29''53 

9 CIRONE AUGUSTA 2000   DOMENICO 30''64 

10 

BERTOLINI 

MARIAROSARIA 2002   ROSARIO 33''01 

11 

SORRENTINO 

FRANCESCA 2003   SERGIO 35''66 

12 RINALDI CARMEN 2002   ROSARIO 38''36 

13 DI CANDIA VANESSA 2003     41''29 

14 PINTO ANTONIA 2003   SERGIO 41''66 

15 LA VEGLIA CHIARA        46''22 

16 FLORIO MANILA 2003   SERGIO 49''70 

17 ROSCIANO FEDERICA 2004   ROSARIO 55''81 

18 COSTA CATERINA 2000   CARLA 59''62 

19 MORONE GIULIA 2003   ROSARIO   

20 DE ANGELIS NOEMI 2002   ROSARIO   

21 AMABILE LUCY 2002   ROSARIO   

22 MAZZARIELLO ADRIANA 2001   ROSARIO   

23 GAROFALO CARMEN 2001   ROSARIO   

24 GAROFALO ANGELICA 2001   ROSARIO   

25 DI PASCA JESSICA 2001   ROSARIO   

26 

TOMMASIELLO 

MARTINA 2001   ROSARIO   

27 D'AMATO ROBERTA 2000   KATIA   

28 RUFRANO MADDALENA 2000   ANTONIO   

29 D'ELIA ARIANNA 2000   ANTONIO   

30 GIULIANO CRISTIANA 2001   ROSARIO 1'03'' 

 

 

 

 

BABY - STILE 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 CINCOTTI GIOVANNI 2000     20''00 

2 PANICO ANTONIO 2000     23''35 



3 AMABILE ANTONIO 2001     25''41 

4 GRECO NICOLA 2000   PINA 25''62 

5 DI MIELE GIOVANNI 2000     28''91 

6 MONACO MATTEO 2000   ROSARIO 34''62 

7 GRANDE GERMANO 2000   KATIA 36''97 

8 LUZZI MARCO 2001   ROSARIO   

9 CRITONE GIUSEPPE 2001   SERGIO   

 

 

 

 

 

BABY - STILE 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 DI BRIZZI MARTINA 2001   SERGIO 21''76 

2 FASANO LORENZA 2000   KATIA 22''00 

3 LA REGINA MILENA 2000   SERGIO 23''64 

4 CAGGIANO MARIKA 2000     26''26 

5 D'ALESSIO ILARIA 2001   SERGIO 26''40 

6 MANGIERI ANNA 2000   VENERANDA 26''42 

7 

DI CANDIA 

FRANCESCA 2001     26''62 

8 BALBO ANTONELLA 2000   DOMENICO 27''99 

9 DE LUCA GIUSY 2000   SERGIO 29''94 

10 RINALDI FRANCESCA 2000   VENERANDA 30''07 

11 DI CANDIA VANESSA 2003     34''20 

12 D'ALTO ANTONIA 2001   SERGIO 34''24 

13 D'AMATO ROBERTA 2000   KATIA   

14 DI GLORIA MIRIANA 2000   AGOSTINO   

 

 

 

 

BABY - RANA 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 CINCOTTI GIOVANNI 2000     27''81 

2 DI MIELE GIOVANNI 2000     28''63 

3 AMABILE ANTONIO 2001     41''52 



 

 

 

BABY - RANA 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 FASANO LORENZA 2000   KATIA 30''29 

2 DI BELLA MICHELA 2000     30''72 

3 LA REGINA MILENA 2000   SERGIO 31''90 

4 CAGGIANO MARIKA 2000     31''91 

5 CARRANO MARIELE 2000     35''04 

6 DI BRIZZI MARTINA 2001   SERGIO 35''63 

7 DI GLORIA MIRIANA 2000   AGOSTINO   

 

 

 

 

BABY - FARFALLA 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 CAGGIANO MARIKA 2000     47''61 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR - DORSO 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 CINCOTTI ARMANDO 1998     45''33 

2 

DE ANGELIS 

NICCOLO' 1999     49''48 

3 

SCULTORE 

GRAZIANO 1999   ROSARIO 53''58 

4 RUSSO GABRIELE 1999   ANTONIO 54''15 

5 CAPUTO MARCO 1997   VENERANDA 56''90 

6 MARTINO STEFANO 1999   ANTONIO 57''80 

7 CIMINO CONO 1999   ROSARIO   

8 LUPO ROSARIO 1999   ROSARIO   

9 CARDIELLO CARLO 1999   SERGIO   

10 MANZIONE MICHELE 1998   ROSARIO   

11 

MASTROGIACOMO 

PIETRO 1998   CARLA   



12 

VRICELLA 

FRANCESCO 1998   KATIA   

13 

STAVOLA 

FRANCESCO 1998   KATIA   

14 LUZZI GIOVANNI 1998   SERGIO   

15 

VARIUZZA 

GIANALESSANDRO 1999   SERGIO 1'01''36 

16 SETARO GIAMPAOLO 1999   ROSARIO 1'01''84 

17 PERRONE GERARDO 1998   ROSARIO 1'05''72 

18 

SANSIVIERI 

FRANCESCO 1997   ROSARIO 1'05''92 

19 RICCIO FEDERICO 1998     1'06''09 

20 SORGENTI LORENZO 1999   KATIA 1'07''75 

21 GARONE GIUSEPPE 1999   VENERANDA 1'07''84 

22 LEPORE LORENZO 1998   CARLA 1'12'' 

23 LANGONE IVAN       1'14''03 

24 BLOISI ANTONIO 1997   CARLA 1'22''94 

25 

MARCHESANO CONO 

PAOLO 1999     1'25''88 

26 DI MIERI MARCO 1997   ROSARIO 2'12'' 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR - DORSO 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 

DI BELLA 

FRANCESCA 1997     49''28 

2 RUGGIERO ROSALBA 1997   AGOSTINO 52''76 

3 MORONE CHIARA 1998   AGOSTINO 53''50 

4 RUGGIERO NADIA 1997   AGOSTINO 53''61 

5 

BRUZZESE 

CONZUELO 1999   VENERANDA 54''16 

6 RUGGIERO MARIA PIA 1997   AGOSTINO 54''46 

7 MANZO VIOLA 1998   SERGIO 55''82 

8 PINTO MICHELANNA 1998     56''95 

9 

BOTTA CARMEN 

GIULIA 1998     57''00 

10 MORRONE VITTORIA 1999   DOMENICO   

11 LAURIA ALESSIA 1999   ROSARIO   

12 

MAZZARIELLO 

ALESSIA 1999   ROSARIO   

13 MARAIA SOFIA 1999   ROSARIO   



14 GIUDICE CRISTINA 1999   VENERANDA   

15 

PETRIZZO 

ANTONELLA 1998   ANTONIO   

16 COPPOLA ANNA 1998   ANTONIO   

17 LA REGINA FABIANA 1998   ROSARIO   

18 BRUNO ALESSANDRA 1998   KATIA   

19 TONTI NICOLETTA 1998       

20 ORLANDO PAOLA 1997   ANTONIO   

21 

CAPORALE MARIA 

AGATA 1997   ROSARIO   

22 D'ELIA GIUSY 1997   ROSARIO   

23 MARAIA JESSICA 1997   ROSARIO   

24 STIFANO ANNA 1997   KATIA   

25 TREZZA ROSSELLA 1998   ROSARIO 1'01''18 

26 STABILE MARTA 1998   KATIA 1'01''55 

27 DI CANDIA VALERIA 1997   AGOSTINO 1'05''82 

28 

D'AMATO G. 

VALENTINA 1997   ANTONIO 1'08'' 

29 D'AMATO EMMA 1999   KATIA 1'08''68 

30 COIRO ANTONELLA 1999   CARLA 1'10''82 

31 ROMANO ROSA 1999   AGOSTINO 1'11''07 

32 ESPOSITO FEDERICA 1998   AGOSTINO 1'14''49 

33 LA MATTINA ROSA 1998   AGOSTINO 1'14''88 

34 

LA MATTINA 

ANNACHIARA 1998   ANTONIO 1'21'' 

35 DE PAOLA ROSSANA 1999   CARLA 1'22''98 

36  METIDIERI EMANUELA 1998   ANTONIO 1'30'' 

 37 MUGNOLO MARTINA 1998   ANTONIO 1'31''00 

 38 MELE ROSMERY 1999   SERGIO 1'35''63 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR - STILE 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 FOCARILE ANTONY 1998     36''02 

2 

VILLAPIANA 

FRANCESCO 1997   SERGIO 41''91 

3 CINCOTTI ARMANDO 1998     42''35 

4 

APOSTOLICO 

NICOLAS 1999     43''54 

5 

DE ANGELIS 

NICCOLO' 1999     45''87 



6 CAPUTO MARCO 1997   VENERANDA 46''82 

7 

SANSIVIERI 

FRANCESCO 1997   ROSARIO 52''94 

8 GARONE GIUSEPPE 1999   VENERANDA 54''58 

9 SCULTORE GRAZIANO 1999   ROSARIO 57''59 

10 CIMINO CONO 1999   ROSARIO   

11 LUPO ROSARIO 1999   ROSARIO   

12 CARDIELLO CARLO 1999   SERGIO   

13 MASI DAVIDE 1998   DOMENICO   

14 

VRICELLA 

FRANCESCO 1998   KATIA   

15 LUZZI GIOVANNI 1998   SERGIO   

16 FERRAIOLI MARIO 1997   SERGIO   

17 VIVONE PIETRO 1997   SERGIO   

18 RIVELLI ARTURO 1997   SERGIO   

19 GARONE GIUSEPPE 1997   SERGIO   

20 SETARO GIAMPAOLO 1999   ROSARIO 1'00''38 

21 

VARUZZA 

GIANALESSANDRO 1999   SERGIO 1'05''23 

22 SORGENTI LORENZO 1999   KATIA 1'06''30 

23 PERRONE GERARDO 1998   ROSARIO 1'08''17 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR - STILE 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 FUSCO MARICA 1997   AGOSTINO 42''67 

2 GORGA GIULIA 1998     45''92 

3 RESCINITO LIDIA 1998   AGOSTINO 46''42 

4 BOTTA LUDOVICA 1999     47''58 

5 

BRUZZESE 

CONZUELO 1999   VENERANDA 48''25 

6 MORELLO BARBARA 1998     49''35 

7 DE LEO SARA 1998     49''37 

8 CIMINO MANUELA 1997   AGOSTINO 49''53 

9 RUGGIERO MARIA PIA 1997   AGOSTINO 49''59 

10 MORONE CHIARA 1998   AGOSTINO 50''98 

11 MANZO VIOLA 1998   SERGIO 51''50 

12 PINTO MICHELANNA 1998     51''97 



13 RUGGIERO NADIA 1997   AGOSTINO 52''99 

14 RUGGIERO ROSALBA 1997   AGOSTINO 53''94 

15 STABILE GIUSY 1997   AGOSTINO 54''53 

16 CIRONE PAOLA 1998   KATIA 54''77 

17 MORRONE VITTORIA 1999   DOMENICO   

18 GIUDICE CRISTINA 1999   VENERANDA   

19 PERRUPATO ADRIA 1999   AGOSTINO   

20 

PETRIZZO 

ANTONELLA 1998   ANTONIO   

21 COPPOLA ANNA 1998   ANTONIO   

22 MUGNOLO MARTINA 1998   ANTONIO   

23 SCIARAFFIA CARMEN 1998   KATIA   

24 DI MIERI ANTONIETTA 1998       

25 TONTI NICOLETTA 1998       

26 ORLANDO PAOLA 1997   ANTONIO   

27 

SCIARAFFIA 

GIOVANNA 1997   KATIA   

28 SCALA BEATRICE 1997   SERGIO   

29 LO BUGLIO LETIZIA 1997   SERGIO   

30 

BOTTA CARMEN 

GIULIA 1998     1'01''28 

31 LA MATTINA ROSA 1998   AGOSTINO 1'03''04 

32 STABILE MARTA 1998   KATIA 1'05''57 

33 

D'AMATO G. 

VALENTINA 1997   ANTONIO 1'07''38 

34 ESPOSITO FEDERICA 1998   AGOSTINO 1'08''24 

35 ROMANO ROSA 1999   AGOSTINO 1'09''60 

36 STIFANO ANNA       1'10''19 

37 TREZZA ROSSELLA 1998   ROSARIO 1'11''02 

38 GALLO MARTINA 1997   KATIA 1'11''37 

39 LA REGINA FABIANA       1'35''58 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR - RANA 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 FOCARILE ANTONY 1998     52''02 

2 CINCOTTI ARMANDO 1998     54''07 

3 

APOSTOLICO 

NICOLAS 1999     55''60 



4 MARTINO STEFANO 1999   ANTONIO 58''49 

5 

VILLAPIANA 

FRANCESCO       58''82 

6 RUSSO GABRIELE 1999   ANTONIO 1'06''37 

7 RICCIO FEDERICO 1998     1'10''00 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR - RANA 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 FUSCO MARICA 1997   AGOSTINO 51''59 

2 DI BELLA FRANCESCA 1997     54''21 

3 DE LEO SARA 1998     54''55 

4 CIMINO MANUELA 1997   AGOSTINO 55''42 

5 GORGA GIULIA 1998     58''83 

6 DI IORIO GIOVANNA 1999   ANTONIO   

7 PERRUPATO ADRIA 1999   AGOSTINO   

8 SCIARAFFIA CARMEN 1998   KATIA   

9 DI MIERI ANTONIETTA 1998       

10 MORELLO BARBARA 1998       

11 SCIARAFFIA GIOVANNA 1997   KATIA   

12 SCALA BEATRICE 1997   SERGIO   

13 BOTTA LUDOVICA 1999     1'00''17 

14 STABILE GIUSY 1997   AGOSTINO 1'01''18 

15 GALLO MARTINA 1997   KATIA 1'02''34 

 

 

 

 

JUNIOR - FARFALLA 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 DI MIERI ANTONIETTA 1998       

 

 

 

 

 



 

RAGAZZI - DORSO 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 SPINELLI MARCO 1995   AGOSTINO 44''34 

2 LANDI STEFANO 1995   KATIA 55''49 

3 LOBOSCO ANTONIO       56''22 

4 CAVALIERE ALESSIO 1996   AGOSTINO 57''88 

5 CIRELLI GABRIELE 1996   ROSARIO 58''93 

6 LA REGINA GIUSEPPE 1996   AGOSTINO 59''57 

7 GRANDE ANTONIO 1996   ANTONIO 1'03''47 

8 PUTRINO DAVIDE 1995   CARLA 1'04''40 

9 TUOZZO DOMENICO 1996   ROSARIO 1'07''81 

10 PATERNOSTER MICHELE 1996   ROSARIO 1'12''84 

11 SETARO GIUSEPPE 1996   ROSARIO 1'15''26 

12 MANZOLILLO CRISTIAN 1996   ROSARIO 1'17''62 

 

 

 

 

RAGAZZI - DORSO 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 CARRARA CHIARA 1995   AGOSTINO 55''52 

2 PRIORE VANESSA 1996   ANTONIO 59''96 

3 GREPPI ELENIA 1996   KATIA 1'05''21 

4 CARDIELLO FRANCESCA 1996   KATIA   

5 RUBINO MARIA 1996   SERGIO   

6 CIMINO MARGHERITA 1996   SERGIO   

7 ROBERTO SIMONA 1996   AGOSTINO   

8 CARRUBA ANTONELLA 1996   AGOSTINO   

9 D'ELIA GRAZIA 1996   ROSARIO   

10 PERONE MARGHERITA 1995   DOMENICO   

11 REINA ANTONIA 1995   DOMENICO   

12 MARAIA VALENTINA 1995   ROSARIO   

13 STAVOLA LISA 1995       

14 PIZZI ELEONORA 1995   SERGIO   

 

 



 

RAGAZZI - STILE 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 BLASI GAETANO 1996   AGOSTINO 34''29 

2 PALLADINO FEDERICO 1995   TATJANA 39''25 

3 SPINELLI MARCO 1995   AGOSTINO 39''26 

4 CIRELLI GABRIELE 1996   ROSARIO 44''09 

5 CAVALIERE ALESSIO 1996   AGOSTINO 46''52 

6 LANDI STEFANO 1995   KATIA 46''77 

7 PUTRINO DAVIDE 1995   CARLA 47''62 

8 ROSOLIA MARIANO 1995   AGOSTINO 47''90 

9 GALLO STEFANO 1996   TATJANA 48''28 

10 MONACO SAVERIO       55''28 

11 LA REGINA GIUSEPPE 1996   AGOSTINO 55''63 

12 GRANDE ANTONIO 1996   ANTONIO 56''01 

13 FREDA SIMONE 1996   AGOSTINO 58''27 

14 SANAVIO GIUSEPPE 1996   TATJANA   

15 MARZARO EMANUELE 1996   SERGIO   

16 PALADINO ALESSANDRO 1995   DOMENICO   

17 MANZOLILLO CRISTIAN 1996   ROSARIO 1'00''77 

18 TUOZZO DOMENICO 1996   ROSARIO 1'08''60 

19 PATERNOSTER MICHELE 1996   ROSARIO 1'09''03 

20 SETARO GIUSEPPE 1996   ROSARIO 1'20''80 

 

 

 

 

RAGAZZI - STILE 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 LEONESSA CHIARA 1996     34''28 

2 FASANO ANTONELLA 1995   KATIA 36''30 

3 PRIORE VANESSA 1996   ANTONIO 49''78 

4 MAGGIOLETTI ELENA 1996   KATIA 58''22 

5 VIGORITO ADELE 1996   ANTONIO   

6 MUGNOLO MRIAPIA 1996   KATIA   

7 SCALA LUCIANA 1996   SERGIO   



8 D'ANDREA MARIANGELA 1996   AGOSTINO   

9 ROBERTO SIMONA 1996   AGOSTINO   

10 D'ELIA GRAZIA 1996   ROSARIO   

11 MORELLO FRANCESCA 1995   SERGIO   

 

 

 

 

RAGAZZI - RANA 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 BLASI GAETANO 1996   AGOSTINO 47''26 

2 ROSOLIA MARIANO 1995   AGOSTINO 58''98 

3 MONACO SAVERIO       1'20''29 

 

 

 

RAGAZZI - RANA 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 FASANO ANTONELLA 1995   KATIA 51''54 

2 PRIORE VANESSA       1'00''83 

 3 MORELLO FRANCESCA 1995   SERGIO   

 

 

 

RAGAZZI - FARFALLA 

 

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 PAGANO LORENZO 1995       

2 SPINELLI MARCO 1995   AGOSTINO 21''68 

 

 

 

RAGAZZI - FARFALLA 

  

  

N COGNOME e NOME ANNO SETTORE ISTRUTTORE TEMPO 

1 LEONESSA CHIRA 1996     18'12 

 


